
BID REGISTER 
SOUTHSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT                  

PHASE I – STREETS 
BID OPENING: OCTOBER 18, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M. 

City of Norton   
   
Bid Opening: All bids will be received by Fred L. Ramey Jr., City Manager, at the City of Norton Administrative Office, 618 Virginia Ave, 
NW, Norton, Virginia 24273 until 2:00 p.m. local time on October18, 2022. 
   
Plan Deposit Hardcopy- $150.00 (non-refundable) 
Electronic Copy- $50.00 (non-refundable) 

   
 

THE LANE GROUP, INC. Page 1 of 1 

Type Name and Address Plans Sent 
Addenda 

 

 
 

Engineer 

The Lane Group, Inc.  
P. O. Box 452 
Big Stone Gap, VA 24219 
276-523-3771 
276-523-3568 Fax  

  

Owner 

Fred Ramey, City Manager 
City of Norton 
P.O. Box 618/ 618 Virginia Ave NW 
Norton, VA 24273 
276.679.1160 
276.679.3510 

  

Plan Room 
Dropbox 

Construct Connect 
30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100 
Norcross, GA 30092 
800.364.2059 
Fax – 866.570.8187 
Catie.Macuna@constructConnect.com 

  

Plan Room 
Dropbox 

Builders Exchange of Tennessee 
Heather Lowery 
300 Clark Street 
Knoxville, TN 37921 
(865) 525-0443 
Heather@bxtn.org 

09.19.2022  

Plan Room 
Dropbox 

Valley Construction News 
Emily Saul 
426 W. Campbell Ave. 
Roanoke, VA  24016 
540-344-8127  
540-344-0292 Fax 
emilyvcn@yahoo.com 

09.19.2022  

Contractor 
Dropbox 

Boyd’s Construction 
Mike Boyd 
5441 Rose Ridge 
Clintwood, VA 24228 
Bus: (276) 835-8805 
Mobile: (276) 275-3302 
mountainboyds@gmail.com 

09.19.2022  

Contractor 
Dropbox 

Bizzack Construction, LLC 
Chuck Keith 
887 U.S. Highway 19 
Lebanon, VA 24266 
(276) 415-9104 
(865) 806-3647 
ckeith@bizzackconstruction.com 
 

09.21.2022  

 


